
T2

T3

Meeting Room A

Exit to 
Seminars

Main
Entrance

Ex
it

Ex
it

Ex
it

Ex
it

Ex
it

Ex
it

Citrus Exposm 
SPECIAL 

EVENTS AREA

127

233

231

229

227

225

 332

 330

 328

 326

 324

322

720

718

716

714

712

710

621

619

617

615

613

611

620

618

616

612

521

519

517

515

513

511

509

507

318

316

314

312

310

308

306

304

302

219

217

215

213

211

209

207

205

203

333

331

329

327

325

323

432

430

428

426

424

422

433

431

429

427

425

532

530

528

526

524

522

230

228

226

224

531

529

527

525

626

 624

 622

125

220

216

214

212

210

208

206

204

202

121

126
128

130

134
132

138
136

140

729

719
118

122

114

110

401 501400300 301

711

707

705

701

703

419319

415315

411311

403303

731
733

735
737

739

741
743

334235 336 335 434 436 435

T1

 Lunch Line

Meal
Seating

 Lunch Line

Meal
Seating

Re
st

ro
om

s
De

co
rat

or
Restrooms

M
eeting

R
oom

 B
M

eeting
R

oom
 C

607

603

2020 Citrus Expo Booth Prices

609

607

708

706

201

503

505 604

T4

222

320

98

99


